
MEMBERS Division (Representing)
Christian Holt A.S. as.president@sdsu.edu
Isabella Martelino A.S. as.exec.vp@sdsu.edu
Armando Sepulveda A.S. as.vp.ext@sdsu.edu
Victor Penera A.S. as.vp.fin@sdsu.edu
Crystal Sanchez A.S. as.vp.univ@sdsu.edu
Joyce Chen A.S. jocelyn.j.chen@gmail.com
Abi Tamayo A.S. amtamayo99@gmail.com

Amanda Fuller Senate Designee afuller@sdsu.edu
David Ely Faculty ely@sdsu.edu
Mary Anne Kremicki Academic Affairs mkremicki@sdsu.ed Mikhail Portnoy mportnoy@sdsu.edu
Rashmi Praba Student Affairs rpraba@sdsu.edu Dorian Diaz del Castillo dorian.diaz@sdsu.edu
T'Ante Sims Business & Financial Affairs tsims@sdsu.edu Chair of Committee
Mark Bruno Staff mbruno@sdsu.edu
Dana Smith B&F - no vote dana.smith@sdsu.edu
Samantha Almenanza B&F - no vote salmenanza@sdsu.edu

VICE PRESIDENTS

as of 8/20/2020

Campus Fee Advisory Committee (CFAC) 
2020-2021 Committee Members 

DIRECTORY
ALTERNATE MEMBERS

Crystal Little
Beth Warrem
Janice Dils
Jessica Philips
Jennifer Esquivel-Parker
Matias Farre

Adrienne Vargas
Luke Wood
Hector Ochoa
Agnes Wong Nickerson

GUESTS/OTHERS
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